
ID Task Name Duration Remaining
Duration

Early Start Actual
Start

Early Finish Actual
Finish

Total
Slack

%
Complete

Predecessors

1 PRE-CONSTRUCTION 235 days 14.22 days Wed 9-16-15 Wed
9-16-15

Wed 8-10-16 NA 7 days 94%

2 NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day 0 days Wed 9-16-15 Wed
9-16-15

Wed 9-16-15 Wed
9-16-15

0 days 100%

3 CONTRACTS 193 days 0 days Wed 10-7-15 Wed
10-7-15

Fri 7-1-16 Fri
7-1-16

0 days 100% 2

4 CONTRACT REVIEWS 183 days 0 days Wed 10-7-15 Wed
10-7-15

Fri 7-1-16 Fri
7-1-16

0 days 100% 3FS-140 days

5 SCHEDULE 3 days 0 days Mon 9-21-15 Mon
9-21-15

Wed 9-23-15 Wed
9-23-15

0 days 100% 2

6 SCHEDULE REVIEW 38 days 0 days Thu 9-24-15 Thu
9-24-15

Mon 11-16-15 Mon
11-16-15

0 days 100% 5

7 CONCEPTUAL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL

2 days 0 days Wed 9-23-15 Wed
9-23-15

Thu 9-24-15 Thu
9-24-15

0 days 100% 2

8 CONCEPTUAL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL REVIEW

5 days 0 days Fri 9-25-15 Fri
9-25-15

Thu 10-1-15 Thu
10-1-15

0 days 100% 7

9 DETAIL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL

7 days 0 days Fri 10-2-15 Fri
10-2-15

Mon 10-12-15 Mon
10-12-15

0 days 100% 8

10 DETAIL VALUE
ENGINEERING
PROPOSAL REVIEW

27 days 0 days Tue 10-13-15 Tue
10-13-15

Wed 11-18-15 Wed
11-18-15

0 days 100% 9

11 TRAFFIC CONTROL
PLAN

25 days 0 days Mon 10-5-15 Mon
10-5-15

Fri 11-6-15 Fri
11-6-15

0 days 100% 2

12 TRAFFIC CONTROL
PLAN REVIEW

4 days 0 days Mon 11-9-15 Mon
11-9-15

Thu 11-12-15 Thu
11-12-15

0 days 100% 11

13 TEMPORARY BRIDGE
SUBMITTAL

30 days 0 days Mon 9-28-15 Mon
9-28-15

Fri 11-6-15 Fri
11-6-15

0 days 100% 2

14 TEMPORARY BRIDGE
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

4 days 0 days Mon 11-9-15 Mon
11-9-15

Thu 11-12-15 Thu
11-12-15

0 days 100% 13

15 EROSION CONTROL
PLAN

4 days 0 days Fri 9-25-15 Fri
9-25-15

Wed 9-30-15 Wed
9-30-15

0 days 100% 2

16 EROSION CONTROL
PLAN REVIEW

20 days 0 days Thu 10-1-15 Thu
10-1-15

Wed 10-28-15 Wed
10-28-15

0 days 100% 15

17 STRUCTURAL STEEL
SHOP DRAWINGS

60 days 0 days Thu 11-19-15 Thu
11-19-15

Wed 2-10-16 Wed
2-10-16

0 days 100% 8

18 STRUCTURAL STEEL
SHOP DRAWINGS
REVIEW

19 days 0 days Wed 2-10-16 Wed
2-10-16

Tue 3-8-16 Tue
3-8-16

0 days 100% 17

19 STRUCTURAL STEEL
RIGGING PLAN

7 days 0 days Mon 6-20-16 Mon
6-20-16

Tue 6-28-16 Tue
6-28-16

0 days 100% 18,10

20 STRUCTURAL STEEL
RIGGING PLAN REVIEW

30 days 30 days Tue 6-28-16 Tue
6-28-16

Wed 8-10-16 NA -5 days 0% 19

21 BRIDGE RAIL SHOP
DRAWINGS

11 days 0 days Sun 11-15-15 Sun
11-15-15

Mon 11-30-15 Mon
11-30-15

0 days 100% 3FS-120 days

22 BRIDGE RAIL SHOP
DRAWING REVIEW

12 days 0 days Mon 11-30-15 Mon
11-30-15

Tue 12-15-15 Tue
12-15-15

0 days 100% 21

23 REINFORCING STEEL
DRAWINGS

10 days 10 days Mon 5-2-16 Mon
5-2-16

Fri 5-13-16 NA 0 days 0% 2

24 REINFORCING STEEL
DRAWINGS REVIEW

2 days 0 days Tue 5-10-16 Tue
5-10-16

Tue 5-17-16 Tue
5-17-16

0 days 100% 23

25 PILE DRIVING
SUBMITTAL

46 days 0 days Mon 10-5-15 Mon
10-5-15

Mon 12-7-15 Mon
12-7-15

0 days 100% 2

26 PILE DRIVING
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

2 days 0 days Mon 12-7-15 Mon
12-7-15

Wed 12-9-15 Wed
12-9-15

0 days 100% 25

27 CONCRETE MIX
DESIGNS

5 days 0 days Sat 3-5-16 Sat
3-5-16

Fri 3-11-16 Fri
3-11-16

0 days 100% 2
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28 CONCRETE MIX
DESIGNS REVIEW

20 days 0 days Fri 3-11-16 Fri
3-11-16

Fri 4-8-16 Fri
4-8-16

0 days 100% 27

29 BRIDGE DECK
PRE-PLACEMENT
SUBMITTAL

2 days 2 days Fri 7-1-16 Fri
7-1-16

Tue 7-5-16 NA 28 days 0% 2

30 BRIDGE DECK
PRE-PLACEMENT
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

5 days 5 days Wed 7-6-16 NA Tue 7-12-16 NA 28 days 0% 29

31 CONSTRUCTION 252 days 64.1 days Tue 11-3-15 Tue
11-3-15

Thu 10-20-16 NA -4 days 75%

32 TREE CUTTING 96 days 0 days Tue 11-3-15 Tue
11-3-15

Tue 3-15-16 Tue
3-15-16

0 days 100% 16

33 WINTER SHUTDOWN 100 days 0 days Fri 11-13-15 Fri
11-13-15

Thu 3-31-16 Thu
3-31-16

0 days 100%

34 MOBILIZATION 5 days 0 days Mon 4-4-16 Mon
4-4-16

Fri 4-8-16 Fri
4-8-16

0 days 100% 12,14,16,33

35 FIELD OFFICE SETUP 18 days 0 days Fri 4-1-16 Fri
4-1-16

Tue 4-26-16 Tue
4-26-16

0 days 100% 6,33

36 CONSTRUCTION
SIGNAGE

0 days 0 days Mon 3-21-16 Mon
3-21-16

Thu 3-31-16 Thu
3-31-16

0 days 100% 12,34FS-3 days

37 EROSION CONTROL 2 days 0 days Mon 3-28-16 Mon
3-28-16

Tue 3-29-16 Tue
3-29-16

0 days 100% 16,36

38 TRAFFIC DETOUR
CONSTRUCTION

90 days 34.29 days Wed 3-9-16 Wed
3-9-16

Wed 7-13-16 NA 15 days 62%

39 CLEARING AND
GRUBBING

1 day 0 days Tue 3-29-16 Tue
3-29-16

Tue 3-29-16 Tue
3-29-16

0 days 100% 37,35,32

40 TEMPORARY
BRIDGE
ABUTMENTS

3 days 0 days Wed 3-30-16 Wed
3-30-16

Fri 4-1-16 Fri
4-1-16

0 days 100% 39

41 TEMPORARY
BRIDGE ERECTION

5 days 0 days Mon 4-4-16 Mon
4-4-16

Fri 4-8-16 Fri
4-8-16

0 days 100% 40

42 TEMPORARY
BRIDGE
APPROCHES

2 days 0 days Mon 4-11-16 Mon
4-11-16

Tue 4-12-16 Tue
4-12-16

0 days 100% 41

43 TRAFFIC DETOUR
PAVING AND LINE
STRIPING

3 days 0 days Wed 4-13-16 Wed
4-13-16

Fri 4-15-16 Fri
4-15-16

0 days 100% 42

44 STRUCTURAL
STEEL FAB DEL

90 days 40 days Wed 3-9-16 Wed
3-9-16

Wed 7-13-16 NA 15 days 56% 18

45 TRAFFIC TRANSFER
1

1 day 0 days Mon 4-18-16 Mon
4-18-16

Mon 4-18-16 Mon
4-18-16

0 days 100% 43

46 EXISTING BRIDGE
DEMOLITION

5 days 0 days Mon 4-18-16 Mon
4-18-16

Fri 4-22-16 Fri
4-22-16

0 days 100% 45

47 ABUTMENT
EXCAVATION EARTH

3 days 0 days Mon 4-25-16 Mon
4-25-16

Wed 4-27-16 Wed
4-27-16

0 days 100% 46

48 PILE INSTALLATION 30 days 0 days Wed 4-27-16 Wed
4-27-16

Tue 6-7-16 Tue
6-7-16

0 days 100% 47,26

49 STONE FILL & GRUBING
UNDER BRIDGE AND
EAST SIDE

8 days 0 days Tue 5-24-16 Tue
5-24-16

Fri 6-17-16 Fri
6-17-16

0 days 100% 48

50 F, R & P PILE
CAPS/ABUTMENTS &
WINGWALLS

2 days 0 days Mon 5-30-16 Mon
5-30-16

Tue 6-21-16 Tue
6-21-16

0 days 100% 28,24,49

51 PILE CAPS/ABUTMENT
& WING WALL CURE

7 days 0 days Wed 6-15-16 Wed
6-15-16

Thu 6-30-16 Thu
6-30-16

0 days 100% 50

52 STRIP PILE
CAPS/ABUTMENTS &
WINGWALLS

2 days 0 days Wed 6-22-16 Wed
6-22-16

Wed 6-29-16 Wed
6-29-16

0 days 100% 51FS-3 days

53 ABUTMENT BACKFILL 5 days 5 days Thu 6-30-16 Thu
6-30-16

Thu 7-7-16 NA 18 days 0% 52

54 ELASTOMERIC PADS 1 day 1 day Fri 7-8-16 NA Fri 7-8-16 NA 18 days 0% 53
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55 SET STEEL GIRDERS 2 days 2 days Thu 8-11-16 NA Fri 8-12-16 NA -5 days 0% 49,44,20,54

56 SHEAR STUDS 1 day 1 day Mon 8-15-16 NA Mon 8-15-16 NA -5 days 0% 55

57 DECK FORMING 4 days 4 days Tue 8-16-16 NA Fri 8-19-16 NA -5 days 0% 56

58 DECK REINFORCING 4 days 4 days Mon 8-22-16 NA Thu 8-25-16 NA -5 days 0% 57

59 DECK PRE-POUR
MEETING

1 day 1 day Wed 8-24-16 NA Wed 8-24-16 NA -5 days 0% 58FS-2 days,29

60 DECK PLACEMENT 1 day 1 day Mon 8-29-16 NA Mon 8-29-16 NA -5 days 0% 30,59FS+2 days

61 DECK CURE 10 days 10 days Tue 8-30-16 NA Mon 9-12-16 NA -3 days 0% 60

62 ROAD EXCAVATION
AND REBILD

3 days 3 days Tue 8-30-16 NA Thu 9-1-16 NA -5 days 0% 60

63 F, R & P APPROCH
SLABS

5 days 5 days Fri 9-2-16 NA Thu 9-8-16 NA -5 days 0% 62

64 APPROCH SLAB CURE 7 days 7 days Fri 9-9-16 NA Mon 9-19-16 NA -5 days 0% 63

65 DECK FORM REMOVAL 5 days 5 days Tue 9-13-16 NA Mon 9-19-16 NA -3 days 0% 61

66 FINAL ROAD GRADING 2 days 2 days Fri 9-9-16 NA Mon 9-12-16 NA 0 days 0% 63

67 BASE PAVING 1 day 1 day Tue 9-20-16 NA Tue 9-20-16 NA -5 days 0% 66,64

68 BRIDGE DECK
GROVING

1 day 1 day Tue 9-20-16 NA Tue 9-20-16 NA -3 days 0% 65

69 GUARD RAIL 2 days 2 days Wed 9-21-16 NA Thu 9-22-16 NA -5 days 0% 67

70 BRIDGE RAIL 1 day 1 day Tue 9-13-16 NA Tue 9-13-16 NA 2 days 0% 61,22

71 TRAFFIC TRANSFER 2 1 day 1 day Fri 9-23-16 NA Fri 9-23-16 NA -5 days 0% 70,69,68

72 REMOVAL OF
TEMPORARY BRIDGE
AND APPROCHES

3 days 3 days Mon 9-26-16 NA Wed 9-28-16 NA -5 days 0% 71

73 DRAINAGE
STRUCTURES AND
PIPE

4 days 4 days Thu 9-29-16 NA Tue 10-4-16 NA -5 days 0% 72

74 WEST STONE FILL 2 days 2 days Wed 10-5-16 NA Thu 10-6-16 NA -5 days 0% 73

75 RESTORATIONS, SEED
AND MULCH

3 days 3 days Fri 10-7-16 NA Tue 10-11-16 NA -5 days 0% 74

76 FINAL PAVING & LINE
STRIPING

2 days 2 days Wed 10-12-16 NA Thu 10-13-16 NA -5 days 0% 75,4

77 BRIDGE DECK PLUG
JOINT

1 day 1 day Fri 10-14-16 NA Fri 10-14-16 NA -5 days 0% 76

78 SUBSTANTIAL
COMPLETION

1 day 1 day Mon 10-17-16 NA Mon 10-17-16 NA -5 days 0% 77

79 CLEAN UP AND
DEMOBILIZATION

2 days 2 days Tue 10-18-16 NA Wed 10-19-16 NA -5 days 0% 78

80 FINAL COMPLETION 1 day 1 day Thu 10-20-16 NA Thu 10-20-16 NA -5 days 0% 79

81 CONTRACT
COMPLETION

1 day 1 day Fri 10-14-16 NA Fri 10-14-16 NA -5 days 0% 80
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